Plan showing the BMPs to reduce storm water runoff 

from cleared areas or construction sites. Can also be referred to as an Erosion Control Plan. 

TELECOMMUNICATION SWITCHING FACILITIES. Telecommunication switching facilities will have the 

following characteristics: Consist of less than four hundred twenty-five (425) square feet of total floor space; 

not be occupied; have only two (2) parking spaces; and be used for telecommunication switching equipment 

only. 

TEMPORARY INSTALLATIONS. Those installations of amateur radio antennas and amateur radio support